Mil-C-5015 Types
ABCIRP
Modular Bayonet Lock Connector Series
Approved to NF-F-61-030
A Subsidiary of TT electronics plc
Electrical Connectors
©
 0

This accessory can only be used in conjunction
with style SCHSA or ECHSA adaptor.
How To Order:
ABB    **    CRA M32
**  Shell Size
35,6063,1032,3330,6013,0021/4’’ x 16 UN 21/4” x 16 UN40
35,1955,9032,0030,6013,002’’ x 18 UNS2” x 18 UNS36
29,1049,5525,9330,6013,0013/4’’ x 18 UNS13/4” x 18 UNS32
29,2143,6025,9330,6011,0013/4’’ x 18 UNS17/16” x 18 UNEF28
29,2143,6025,9330,6011,0013/4’’ x 18 UNS17/16” x 18 UNEF24
21,5135,4518,2330,6011,0017/16’’ x 18 UNEF13/16” x 18 UNEF22
21,5135,4518,2330,6011,0017/16’’ x 18 UNEF13/16” x 18 UNEF20
16,2629,1012,9030,6011,0013/16” x 18 UNEF1” x 20 UNEF18
M
Max
T
Max
S
Min
N
Max
G
Max
F1
Thread Dia.
Class 2A
F
Thread Dia.
Class 2B
Shell
Size
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
40
ABCIRP Electrical Connectors
Cable Gland Adaptors
Fitting on SCHSA & ECHSA Accessory
PG 42
M63 X 1,521/4” x 16 UN51,0065,040ABB-40-PGA-JM32
ABB-40-MGA-JM32
PG 36
M40 X 1,52” x 18 UNS50,0057,236ABB-36-PGA-HM32
ABB-36-MGA-H32
PG 36
M40 X 1,513/4” x 18 UNS38,0054,032ABB-32-PGA-HM32
ABB-32-MGA-HM32
PG 36
M40 X 1,517/16” x 18 UNEF46,0054,024 - 28ABB-24-PGA-HM32
ABB-24-MGA-HM32
PG 29
M32 X 1,517/16” x 18 UNEF40,0043,024 - 28ABB-24-PGA-GM32
ABB-24-MGA-GM32
PG 21
M32 X 1,517/16” x 18 UNEF40,0043,024 --28ABB-24-PGA-FM32
ABB-24-MGA-FM32
PG 29
M32 X 1,513/16” x 18 UNEF40,0043,020 - 22ABB-20-PGA-GM32
ABB-20-MGA-GM32
PG 21
M32 X 1,513/16” x 18 UNEF35,0037,020 - 22ABB-20-PGA-EM32
ABB-20-MGA-EM32
PG 16
M25 X 1,51” x 20 UNEF40,0034,018ABB-18-PGA-FM32
ABB-18-MGA-FM32
Thread D
PG / METRICThread CBØ AShell SizePart Number
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
41
ABCIRP Electrical Connectors
Step-up Adaptors - Metric / PG Inner Thread
Imperial Outer Thread